Promesa

Cyklistické hry mladeze Zarnovica - 24.03.2025

Rank N°

Name UCI ID

Rusnak

YOB Club

CTK

NAT Start

SVK

End

Time

Lap 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011121314 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 2324 25 T

12:00:00 12:38:00 00:38:00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

SVK 12:00:00 12:53:00 00:53:00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 O 10 10 10 10 10 O 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 O 10 O

SVK 12:00:00 13:00:00 01:00:00 10 0 10 0 10 10 10 0 O 0 10 O O 10 O 10 O 10 10 1010 O 0 O O

SVK 12:00:00 12:47:00 00:47:00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

250

210

120

250

Extra Pen Total

0 0 250
0 0 210
0 0 120
0 0 250

1410 yoes 10148437969 2017 7o o
2 402 P 10148438070 2019 CTK
Kubo ZariecCie
Korec CTK
3 405 po” 1 10152664038 2018 o o
3al
MP 426 LOM& 10160687269 2015 Piketrial
Samuel club
Poprad
Boys U10/Girls U10
Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club
| g bubod 10130726375 2016 1K
Adela ZarieCie
Cyklo
2 374 Bodo Tadedd 10129846002 2015 Leam
Velké
Zaluzie
) Cyklo
Carnogursky Team
3 366 10139542463 2016 !
Liam Velké
Zaluzie
Cyklo
MP 358 Kutdlek Ali 10152093232 2011 Leam
Velké
Zaluzie
Cyklo
MP 354 RohnFelix 10162077865 2011 Leam
Velké
Zaluzie
3al
Mp 370 Xarkoszka 6099689140 2009 Piketrial
Tobias club

Poprad

NAT Start

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

12:00:00

12:00:00

12:00:00

12:00:00

12:00:00

12:00:00

End

12:16:00

12:18:00

12:50:00

12:59:00

12:45:00

12:58:00

Time

Lap1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 T

00:16:00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

00:18:00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

00:50:00 10 10

00:59:00 10 10

00:45:00 -

00:58:00 10

10

10

10 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 10

10 10

10 -

10 10 10 10 10

10 10 10 10 10

10 0 0 10 10

10 10 10 10 10

10

10 10 10

10 10 10

10 10 10

10 10 10

10 10 10

10 - 10

10 10 10 10 10 10 10

10 10 10 10 10 10 10

10 10 10 -
10 10 10
10 10 10

10 10

250

250

150

190

90

50

Extra Pen Total

0 0 250
0 0 250
0 0 150
0 0 190
0 0 90
0 0 50



Boys U12/Girls U13

Rank N°
1 303
2 301
3 305
4 302
5 313
6 317
7 307
MP 315

Name

Koubek
Zdenék

Plonka
Natalia

Ptonka
Wiktor

Tothova
Stela

Tutak Jan

Zec Lukas

Novakova
Nina

Bodo
Alica

UCIID

10117447176

101 319 830
32

101 319 829
31

10129712626

101 622 435
94

10061985307

10130726577

100 620 139
02

YOB Club

2014

2013

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2011

Boys U14/Girls U16/Women

UAMK
Ceské
Budéjovice

Trial Team

Trial Team

3al
biketrial
club
Poprad

Trial Team

3al
biketrial
club
Poprad

CTK
ZariecCie
Cyklo
Team

Velké
Zaluzie

NAT Start

CZE

POL

POL

SVK

POL

SVK

SVK

SVK

13:06:00

13:06:00

13:06:00

13:06:00

00:00:00

13:06:00

13:06:00

13:06:00

End

13:48:00

13:51:00

13:57:00

14:06:00

00:00:00

14:02:00

14:06:00

14:06:00

Time

00:42:00

00:45:00

00:51:00

01:00:00

00:56:00

01:00:00

01:00:00

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 10

10

10

10

Lap 1
2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10111213 14 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 2324 25 T

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
10 10 10 10 10 - 10 10
- - 10 - 10 - 10 10
- - - - - 210 -
S 1)
1® « = = o o o -
10 - 10 - 10 - 10 10

10

10 10

10 10

10 10

10 10
10 10
10 10

10 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 10

10 10

10 10

10 10

10 -

10

10 -

10 10 10 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 10

10 10

10 10

10 -

10 10

250

240

220

180

110

110

110

200

Extra Pen Total

0 0 250
0 0 240
0 0 220
0 0 180
0 0 110
0 0 110
0 0 110
0 0 200

Rank N° Name UCI ID YOB Club
1 o SORE 10097139218 2012 S1K
Tomas Zariecie
3al
Kubik biketrial
2 264 Richard 10092689544 2012 club
Poprad
Kamieniecki I
3 256 . 10131965349 2012 Nowy
Maksymilian
Targ
Galovicova CTK
4 255 Alzbeta 10055633726 2010 Zariedie

NAT Start

SVK

SVK

POL

SVK

End

13:06:00 12:49:00

13:06:00 13:52:00

13:06:00 13:57:00

13:06:00 14:00:00

Time

-00:17:00 10 10 10 10 10 10 -

00:46:00 10 10 10 10 10 10 -

00:51:00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

00:54:00

1

10 10 10 10 10 -

Lap 1
2 3 45 6 7 8 9 1011121314 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 232425 T

10 - -

10 - - 10 10

0 - - - -

- 10 10 10 10 10

10 10 10 10 -

10

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

10 -

10 -

10 -

200

160

140

120

Extra Pen Total

0 0 200
0 0 160
0 0 140
0 0 120



Fornadelova

> 269 Sofia

6 267 Pcola Peter

10092688837 2007

10095039368 2012

3al
biketrial
club
Poprad

3al
biketrial
club
Poprad

SVK 13:06:00 14:06:00 01:00:00

SVK 13:06:00 13:45:00 00:39:00

20

10

20

10

UCIID

100 665 549
16

10053535694

10092689241

10117446469

10122030226

10060151502

10107317851

YOB Club

2010

2010

2009

2010

2010

2010

2007

Trial Team POL

NovoCK
Lucenec

3al
biketrial
club
Poprad

UAMK
Ceské
Budéjovice

SVK

SVK

CZE

Fair Play
Trial Team

3al
biketrial
club
Poprad

3al
biketrial
club
Poprad

HUN

SVK

SVK

NAT Start

14:07:00

14:07:00

14:07:00

14:07:00

14:07:00

14:07:00

14:07:00

End

14:54:00

15:06:00

15:07:00

15:09:00

15:02:00

15:06:00

15:06:00

Time

00:47:00

00:59:00

01:00:00

01:02:00

00:55:00

00:59:00

00:59:00

1

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Lap 1

2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10111213 14 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 2324 25 T

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 10 10

10 10 10

10 10 10

10 10 10

10 - 10

10 10

10 10 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 10 10
10 - -
10 - 10
10 - 10
0 - -
10 - -
10 10 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 10

10 10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10 10

10 10

10 10

10 10

10 10

10 10

10 10

10 10

10 -

10 10

240

190

190

170

150

130

250

Extra Pen Total

0 0 240
0 0 190
0 0 190
0 0 170
0 0 150
0 0 130
0 0 250

Boys Ul6
Rank N° Name
Wozniak
L2 Mikotaj
Nagy
2 202 Michal
Klus
8 203 Adrian
Koubek
4 205 Adam
5 gpy Leoe
Lorinc
Horvath
6 201 \ags
Toth
W 2 Viliam
SENIOR
Rank N° Name
|y e
Tomas

UCIID

10092690352 1991

YOB Club

3al
biketrial
club
Poprad

NAT Start

End

Time

1

Lap 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 91011121314 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 2425 T

SVK 14:07:00 14:54:00 00:47:00 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 - 10 10 10 10 10

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

230

Extra Pen Total

230



2 105
3 101
Masters

Cyklo

if(‘izrr;.mky 10086571268 1990 ;r/i?kn; SVK 14:06:00 14:58:00 00:52:00 10 10 10 10 - 10 10 10 - - 10 10 - 10 - 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 - 10 10{190
Zaluzie
3al

;a;fé‘g’ 10061985711 1990 lglilljgmal SVK 14:07:00 15:07:00 01:00:00 10 10 10 10 - 10 - - - - - 10 - 10 - 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10|170
Poprad

190

170

Rank N°
1 505
2 507
3 512
4 501
5 515
6 511
7 508

Name

Zaujec
Juraj

Ptonka
Dawid
Kiek

Michat

Kucova
Janka

Rajtar
Mario

Danizik
Marek

Ostich
Zdenko

UCIID

10086571571

101 63011918

101 630 448 56

10061984701

10151373736

10115712189

10151373938

YOB Club NAT Start

Cyklo
Team
Velké
Zaluzie

1987 SVK 14:07:00

1982 Trial Team POL 14:07:00

1981 Trial Team POL 14:07:00
3al
biketrial

1978 club

Poprad

Cyklo
Team
Velké
Zaluzie
CTK
ZariecCie
Cyklo
Team
Velké
Zaluzie

SVK 14:07:00

1989 SVK 14:07:00

1986 SVK 14:07:00

1983 SVK 14:07:00

End

14:37:00

14:40:00

14:41:00

14:58:00

14:52:00

15:03:00

15:04:00

Time

00:30:00

00:33:00

00:34:00

00:51:00

00:45:00

00:56:00

00:57:00

1

Lap 1
2 3 45 6 7 8 9 10111213 141516 17 18 19 20 21 22 2324 25 T

10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10|250

10 10{250

10 10(250

10 10250

240

240

210

Extra Pen Total

0 0 250
0 0 250
0 0 250
0 0 250
0 0 240
0 0 240
0 0 210



